
Today
Critique Logistics
Critical Response Process
Grad Presentations

Anna Lugthart Štefan L. Kostelníček and Central European Folk Ornamentation Ankit Karkhanis Glassblowing

Finish International Style

Admin
Please be sure to use the right category. NOT Course Stuff.

Let's go over the Upcycle Specs document in detail.

Pod 1
https://cuboulder.zoom.us/j/
91571537320

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1KnwYEv61NORSNox6f8NFF96wSYZUFkPbjiTJTzU20yY/edit?usp=sharing
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91571537320

Pod 2 https://cuboulder.zoom.us/j/
96844926497

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1ziWfOBtyjgO1G6WhLHY8oivmiqW3zxE9a_fWaJsK6IE/edit?usp=share_link

Pod 3 https://cuboulder.zoom.us/j/
98537662027

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1j_qaS-UrfhBRoz4cXehNbKUsVBe3WmwzDRbvsw9VsmE/edit?usp=share_link

Pod 4 https://cuboulder.zoom.us/j/
98115150192

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/13trk_ku0C9CTLBO6sI6UC9PHJarvq_U4rhqfeTbnEkc/edit?usp=share_link

Pod 5 https://cuboulder.zoom.us/j/
93408038846

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1pfh3vvoMs8dKbuXq7O4XUQefhhgtoIcvR0CFiIu3zt0/edit?usp=share_link

Pod 6 https://cuboulder.zoom.us/j/
92242009670

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1HPhpAElC07mujpX-jhhKk1eE6qsdxDGNcUvL-jxlAko/edit?usp=sharing

Facilitator Assignments

Pod Pod Facilitator Critique Facilitator Monday Critique Facilitator Wednesday Critique Facilitator Friday

1 William.L.Harris@Colorado.EDU Anna.Lugthart@colorado.edu Ankit.Karkhanis@colorado.edu Chin-Hsuan.Wang@colorado.edu

2 Holly.Young@Colorado.EDU Colin.Neeson@colorado.edu abigail.schefer@colorado.edu Calugay, Josh

joca1058@Colorado.EDU

3 Reed.Beidleman@colorado.edu Christopher.Griffin-1@colorado.edu Alexander.Hernacki@Colorado.EDU Rishabh.Rai@colorado.edu

4 Alex.Kelling@colorado.edu Perry.Owens@Colorado.EDU Rebecca.Smith-1@colorado.edu Anil.Karathra@colorado.edu

5 Gandhi, Aryan

arga2091@Colorado.EDU

Peter.Jakubczak@colorado.edu Nicolas.Garzione@Colorado.EDU Ali.Alfares@Colorado.EDU

6 India.Johnson@colorado.edu Hunter.Maul@colorado.edu Rachel.Jones-2@colorado.edu Pere.RoquetArroyo@colorado.edu

Pod Facilitator Responsibilities
Set the presentation schedule, 4 per day. Call for volunteers, and make assignments if you don't get enough volunteers. Negotiate between pod members as 
needed. Your word is final.

•

Record who presents, who facilitates and who attends in the Google sheet•
Request a room ASAP if your pod wants to present in-person. •
Make the technology work for hybrid sessions.•
Record the whole session to the cloud.•

Critique Facilitator Responsibilities 
Read the FACILITATOR section in the Upcycle Specifications document: https://www.aesdes.org/2023/01/26/upcyle-specifications-2023/•
Call for the feedback stages. "Who has statements of meaning" etc.•
Help respondents rephrase neutral questions•
encourage discussion by contributing their views and soliciting input from everybody•
Keep the critiques on schedule: Presenters talk for 6 minutes, then take 5 minutes for critique, then one minute for the next speaker to get set up while others are 
typing comments.

•

If discussions go long, suggest moving the discussion to Slack.•
Remind presenters to record their session.•
Do not present your work on the day you are facilitating.•
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